Project BULL

Year

Building

BPP -M&E (2013)
BPP-M&E (2014)
BPP-M&E (2015)
BPP-M&E (2016)
BPP-M&E (2017)
Total

Estimated Tax Revenues

Proposed City Incentive
(years 1 and 2 to be paid
out in lump sum at the

end of year 2)

Company

Investment
Appraisal/BPP 2014
$ -
$ 9,000,000 $ 8,100,000 $
$ - $ 3,500,000 $
$ - $
$ -
$ 9,000,000 |$ 11,600,000 | $

$ - $

$ 51,075 $ 45968 $
$ - $ 19,863 $
$ - $ - $
$ - $ - $
$ - $ - $
$ 51,075 $ 65,830 $
$ 36,774 $ 47,398 $

2015 2016
7,380,000 $ 6,570,000
3,150,000 $ 2,870,000
4,000,000 $ 3,600,000

$ 7,000,000
14,530,000 | $ 20,040,000 |

41,882
17,876
22,700

©h Ph L P PP

82,458

59,370 $

37,285
16,287
20,430

39,725

113,727

81,883

@B A AP PP D

@ &h &N @ A A

2017

5,670,000 |

2,555,000
3,280,000
6,300,000
5,000,000
22,805,000

32,177
14,500
18,614
35,753
28,375
129,418

93,181

2018

$4,950,000] $
2,205,000 $
2,920,000 $
5,740,000 $
4,500,000 $
$20,315,000| $

@ P L

$0.00] $

$89,290,000
Five-year total
company

investments

$ 28,091
$ 12,513
$ 16,571
$ 32,575
$ 25,538
$ 115,288

$ 83,007

2019 2020 2021 2022

4,050,000

3,150,000

2,250,000

@ PP L
LR R
@B A A PP

4,050,000 | $ 3,150,000 | $ 2,250,000 | $ 2,250,000

Equipment was placed on a 10 year life based on limited information.

557,796

2023

2,250,000 | $ 2,250,000 |

R R

2,250,000

$103,240,000
Ten-year total
company

investments -




